

ABWR DCD Tier 2

25A5675AU Chapter 16 Revision 4 to Revision 5 Change List

Item	Location	Description of Change
1.	Chapter 16	Global chapter editorial change to add the document number to the header, change the revision number from Revision 4 to Revision 5, and update all instances of the company name to GE Hitachi Nuclear Energy (GEH)
2.	SR 3.6.1.3.12	Changed 0.294 MPaG to 0.312 MPaG
3.	B3.6.1.1 APPLICABLE SAFETY ANALYSES	Changed 0.269 MPaG to 0.284 MPaG
4.	B3.6.1.2 APPLICABLE SAFETY ANALYSES	Changed 0.269 MPaG to 0.284 MPaG
5.	B3.6.1.4 APPLICABLE SAFETY ANALYSES	Changed 0.269 MPaG to 0.284 MPaG